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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Higher Allegiance
Bladerunner
UNDERDOG

Swamp

Chief Bad Ass

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burners
UNDERDOG

Popoff

Chief Bad Ass

Chico and the Mac

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burners
UNDERDOG

Popoff

Chief Bad Ass

Chico and the Mac

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burners
Bladerunner

Benedict Bucs

Swamp

Blind Chicken

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burners
Bladerunner

Benedict Bucs
UNDERDOG

Blind Chicken

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burners
Bladerunner

Benedict Bucs
UNDERDOG

Swamp

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Higher Allegiance
Corona Burners
Bladerunner

Benedict Bucs
Swamp

Blind Chicken
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163
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Corona Burners
Benedict Bucs
Popoff

Blind Chicken
Chico and the Mac
The Purple SKOL

Bladerunner
Benedict Bucs
Swamp

Blind Chicken

Hawks Nest Monsters
The Purple SKOL

Benedict Bucs
Bladerunner

Blind Chicken
Swamp

The Purple SKOL
Hawks Nest Monsters

UNDERDOG

Popoff

Hawks Nest Monsters
The Purple SKOL
Chief Bad Ass

Chico and the Mac

Popoff

Swamp

Chief Bad Ass

Chico and the Mac
Hawks Nest Monsters
The Purple SKOL

The Purple SKOL
Hawks Nest Monsters
Blind Chicken

Popoff

Chief Bad Ass

Chico and the Mac

Hawks Nest Monsters
Chico and the Mac
Popoff

UNDERDOG

The Purple SKOL
Chief Bad Ass
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154
194
161
119
128
196

149
134
141
146
130

91

90
126
129

94
100
188

126
171

80
151
109
132

142
167
158
193
200

97

128
156
127
149
100
123

112

84
125
199
148
117
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Higher Allegiance 117 VS Swamp 108
Corona Burners 108 Vs Blind Chicken 88
Bladerunner 136 VS The Purple SKOL 119
Benedict Bucs 179 Vs Chief Bad Ass 107
UNDERDOG 119 Vs Chico and the Mac 57
Popoff 119 Vs Hawks Nest Monsters 138

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Higher Allegiance 114 VS Blind Chicken 110
Corona Burners 113 VS Chief Bad Ass 110
Bladerunner 129 VS Swamp 183
Benedict Bucs 125 VS Hawks Nest Monsters 73
UNDERDOG 121 VS The Purple SKOL 114
Popoff 95 Vs Chico and the Mac 159

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Higher Allegiance 140 VS Chico and the Mac 147
Corona Burners 190 Vs The Purple SKOL 114
Bladerunner 119 VS UNDERDOG 61
Benedict Bucs 111 Vs Swamp 116
Popoff 147 VS Chief Bad Ass 130
Blind Chicken 81 Vs Hawks Nest Monsters 90

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Higher Allegiance 130 Vs Chief Bad Ass 118
Corona Burners 118 VS UNDERDOG 71
Bladerunner 136 VS Chico and the Mac 134
Benedict Bucs 180 VS Blind Chicken 135
Popoff 106 Vs The Purple SKOL 114
Swamp 173 VS Hawks Nest Monsters 120

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Higher Allegiance 165 VS Corona Burners 119
Bladerunner 139 Vs Benedict Bucs 162
UNDERDOG 75 VS Popoff 93
Swamp 117 Vs Blind Chicken 191
Chief Bad Ass 69 Vs Chico and the Mac 85
Hawks Nest Monsters 145 Vs The Purple SKOL 140

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Higher Allegiance 124 VS Bladerunner 120
Corona Burners 120 Vs Benedict Bucs 157
UNDERDOG 170 VS Swamp 131
Popoff 86 Vs Blind Chicken 124
Chief Bad Ass 185 Vs Hawks Nest Monsters 116
Chico and the Mac 87 Vs The Purple SKOL 102

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Higher Allegiance 100 VS Benedict Bucs 217
Corona Burners 103 VS Bladerunner 153
UNDERDOG 159 VS Blind Chicken 176
Popoff 104 Vs Swamp 112
Chief Bad Ass 180 Vs The Purple SKOL 122
Chico and the Mac 118 VS Hawks Nest Monsters 148
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Higher Allegiance 127 VS Popoff 73
Corona Burners 136 Vs Blind Chicken 108
Swamp 150 VS Hawks Nest Monsters 116
Benedict Bucs 73 Vs Bladerunner 101
Chico and the Mac 139 Vs * League Average 115
Chief Bad Ass 134 Vs * League Average 115
The Purple SKOL 127 VS * League Average 115
UNDERDOG 91 VS * League Average 115

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Higher Allegiance 139 VS Bladerunner 174
Corona Burners 106 VS Swamp 156
Benedict Bucs 143 VS * L eague Average 134
Blind Chicken 166 Vs * League Average 134
Chico and the Mac 121 Vs * League Average 134
Chief Bad Ass 121 Vs * League Average 134
Hawks Nest Monsters 124 VS * League Average 134
Popoff 117 VS * League Average 134
The Purple SKOL 100 VS * League Average 134
UNDERDOG 139 VS * League Average 134

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Bladerunner 144 VS Swamp 128
Higher Allegiance 128 Vs Corona Burners 150
Benedict Bucs 135 Vs * League Average 131
Blind Chicken 151 Vs * League Average 131
Chico and the Mac 60 Vs * League Average 131
Hawks Nest Monsters 129 VS * League Average 131
Popoff 102 VS * League Average 131
The Purple SKOL 124 Vs * League Average 131
UNDERDOG 219 VS * League Average 131
Chief Bad Ass 97 Vs * League Average 131

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Benedict Bucs 106 Vs * League Average 124
Bladerunner 103 Vs * League Average 124
Blind Chicken 152 VS * League Average 124
Chico and the Mac 63 Vs * League Average 124
Chief Bad Ass 130 Vs * League Average 124
Corona Burners 124 VS * League Average 124
Hawks Nest Monsters 134 VS * League Average 124
Popoff 112 VS * League Average 124
Swamp 120 VS * League Average 124
The Purple SKOL 108 Vs * League Average 124
UNDERDOG 152 VS * League Average 124
Higher Allegiance 182 Vs * League Average 124
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