

Wools 4 NEL Wools 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1	175	1/0	Corona Burners	154
Higher Allegiance Bladerunner	62	vs vs	Benedict Bucs	194
UNDERDOG	147	vs vs	Popoff	161
Swamp	147	vs vs	Blind Chicken	119
Chief Bad Ass	126	vs vs	Chico and the Mac	128
Hawks Nest Monsters	146	vs vs	The Purple SKOL	196
Hawks Nest Monsters	140	VS	The Fulple SNOL	190
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Higher Allegiance	164	VS	Bladerunner	149
Corona Burners	206	VS	Benedict Bucs	134
UNDERDOG	114	VS	Swamp	141
Popoff	110	VS	Blind Chicken	146
Chief Bad Ass	102	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	130
Chico and the Mac	142	VS	The Purple SKOL	91
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Higher Allegiance	114	VS	Benedict Bucs	90
Corona Burners	180	VS	Bladerunner	126
UNDERDOG	159	VS	Blind Chicken	129
Popoff	137	VS	Swamp	94
Chief Bad Ass	118	VS	The Purple SKOL	100
Chico and the Mac	110	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	188
omee and the mae	110	••	Tidamic Need inicitotore	.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Higher Allegiance	167	VS	UNDERDOG	126
Corona Burners	110	VS	Popoff	171
Bladerunner	116	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	80
Benedict Bucs	88	VS	The Purple SKOL	151
Swamp	185	VS	Chief Bad Ass	109
Blind Chicken	178	VS	Chico and the Mac	132
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Higher Allegiance	132	VS	Popoff	142
Corona Burners	197	VS	Swamp	167
Bladerunner	159	VS	Chief Bad Ass	158
Benedict Bucs	154	VS	Chico and the Mac	193
UNDERDOG	156	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	200
Blind Chicken	201	vs	The Purple SKOL	97
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Higher Allegiance	141	VS	The Purple SKOL	128
Corona Burners	185	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	156
Bladerunner	98	VS	Blind Chicken	127
Benedict Bucs	170	VS	Popoff	149
UNDERDOG	116	VS	Chief Bad Ass	100
Swamp	127	vs	Chico and the Mac	123
Mode 7 MEL Mod 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	105		House Neat Manatara	440
Higher Allegiance	135	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	112
Corona Burners	126	VS	Chico and the Mac	84
Bladerunner	146	VS	Popoff	125
Benedict Bucs	174	VS	UNDERDOG	199
Swamp	163	VS	The Purple SKOL	148
Blind Chicken	93	VS	Chief Bad Ass	117



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Higher Allegiance	117	VS	Swamp	108
Corona Burners	108	VS	Blind Chicken	88
Bladerunner	136	VS	The Purple SKOL	119
Benedict Bucs	179	VS	Chief Bad Ass	107
UNDERDOG	119	VS	Chico and the Mac	57
Popoff	119	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	138
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Higher Allegiance	114	VS	Blind Chicken	110
Corona Burners	113	VS	Chief Bad Ass	110
Bladerunner	129	VS	Swamp	183
Benedict Bucs	125	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	73
UNDERDOG	121	VS	The Purple SKOL	114
Popoff	95	VS	Chico and the Mac	159
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Higher Allegiance	140	VS	Chico and the Mac	147
Corona Burners	190	VS	The Purple SKOL	114
Bladerunner	119	VS	UNDERDOG	61
Benedict Bucs	111	VS	Swamp	116
Popoff	147	VS	Chief Bad Ass	130
Blind Chicken	81	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	90
Biild Gillokoli	01	<b>V</b> O	Trawno Proof Monotoro	00
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Higher Allegiance	130	VS	Chief Bad Ass	118
Corona Burners	118	VS	UNDERDOG	71
Bladerunner	136	VS	Chico and the Mac	134
Benedict Bucs	180	VS	Blind Chicken	135
Popoff	106	VS	The Purple SKOL	114
Swamp	173	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	120
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Higher Allegiance	165	VS	Corona Burners	119
Bladerunner	139	VS	Benedict Bucs	162
UNDERDOG	75	VS	Popoff	93
Swamp	117	VS	Blind Chicken	191
Chief Bad Ass	69	VS	Chico and the Mac	85
Hawks Nest Monsters	145	VS	The Purple SKOL	140
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	104	\( \( \)	Pladaruppar	120
Higher Allegiance	124	VS	Bladerunner	120
Corona Burners UNDERDOG	120	VS	Benedict Bucs	157
Popoff	170 86	VS	Swamp Blind Chicken	131 124
Chief Bad Ass	185	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	116
Chico and the Mac	87	VS	The Purple SKOL	102
Critco and the Mac	07	VS	The Fulple SNOL	102
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Higher Allegiance	100	VS	Benedict Bucs	217
Corona Burners	103	VS	Bladerunner	153
UNDERDOG	159	VS	Blind Chicken	176
Popoff	104	VS	Swamp	112
Chief Bad Ass	180	VS	The Purple SKOL	122
Chico and the Mac	118	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	148

## Mutiny 2021-22

www.rtsports.com 2021 Schedule Sun Feb 20 11:26pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Higher Allegiance	127	VS	Popoff	73
Corona Burners	136	VS	Blind Chicken	108
Swamp	150	VS	Hawks Nest Monsters	116
Benedict Bucs	73	VS	Bladerunner	101
Chico and the Mac	139	VS	* League Average	115
Chief Bad Ass	134	VS	* League Average	115
The Purple SKOL	127	VS	* League Average	115
UNDERDOG	91	VS	* League Average	115
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Higher Allegiance	139	VS	Bladerunner	174
Corona Burners	106	VS	Swamp	156
Benedict Bucs	143	VS	* League Average	134
Blind Chicken	166	VS	* League Average	134
Chico and the Mac	121	VS	* League Average	134
Chief Bad Ass	121	VS	* League Average	134
Hawks Nest Monsters	124	VS	* League Average	134
Popoff	117	VS	* League Average	134
The Purple SKOL	100	VS	* League Average	134
UNDERDOG	139	VS	* League Average	134
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Bladerunner	144	VS	Swamp	128
Higher Allegiance	128	VS	Corona Burners	150
Benedict Bucs	135	VS	* League Average	131
Blind Chicken	151	VS	* League Average	131
Chico and the Mac	60	VS	* League Average	131
Hawks Nest Monsters	129	VS	* League Average	131
Popoff	102	VS	* League Average	131
The Purple SKOL	124	VS	* League Average	131
UNDERDOG	219	VS	* League Average	131
Chief Bad Ass	97	VS	* League Average	131
Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18				
Benedict Bucs	106	VS	* League Average	124
Bladerunner	103	VS	* League Average	124
Blind Chicken	152	VS	* League Average	124
Chico and the Mac	63	VS	* League Average	124
Chief Bad Ass	130	VS	* League Average	124
Corona Burners	124	VS	* League Average	124
Hawks Nest Monsters	134	VS	* League Average	124
Popoff	112	VS	* League Average	124
Swamp	120	VS	* League Average	124
The Purple SKOL	108	VS	* League Average	124
UNDERDOG	152	VS	* League Average	124
Higher Allegiance	182	VS	* League Average	124